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PNEUMATIC PILING HAMMER 700N
Ram Weight

Energy per blow (max)

Blow per min (max)

Air needed at 7 bar

Air hose bore

Weight of basic hammer with legs
Height above pile

Overall height with legs

Depth of anvil face

Narrow anvil width

Wide anvil width

385kg
650Kg.m
225
17m3
5Tmm
3006kg
1650mm
2420mm
356mm
457mm
717mm

Air Valve

/

Legs

Air Grip

N

Insert holders Inserts individually
adjust on each leg made to fit each pile profile




