





PNEUMATIC PILING HAMMER 700N

Ram Weight	385kg
Energy per blow (max)	650Kg.m
Blow per min (max)	225
Air needed at 7 bar	$17m^3$
Air hose bore	51mm
Weight of basic hammer with legs	3006kg
Height above pile	1650mm
Overall height with legs	2420mm
Depth of anvil face	356mm
Narrow anvil width	457mm
Wide anvil width	711mm

